

CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT UPSHUR COUNTY SICK POOL BOARD

The Upshur County Commissioners Court hereby certify that on the

<u>30th</u> day of <u>April</u>, <u>2019</u> appoint <u>Vicki Jones</u> to the Upshur County

Sick Pool Board for a <u>1</u> year(s) term.

Todd Tefteller, County Judge

Paula Bents

Paula Gentry, Commissioner Pct. #1

Dustin Nicholsom, Commissioner Pct. #2

Frank Berka, Commissioner Pct. #3

Jay Miller, Commissioner Pct. #4





CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT UPSHUR COUNTY SICK POOL BOARD

The Upshur County Commissioners Court hereby certify that on the

	30th	_ day of	April		2019	appoint
Jan Frost			to the Upshur County			

Sick Pool Board for a _____ year(s) term.

Todd Tefteller, County Judge

Oc K

Paula Gentry, Commissioner Pct. #1

Dustin Nicholsom, Commissioner Pct. #2

Frank Berka, Commissioner Pct. #3

Jay Miller, Commissioner Pct. #4



CERTIFICATE OF APPOINTMENT UPSHUR COUNTY SICK POOL BOARD

The Upshur County Commissioners Court hereby certify that on the

_	day of	April	2019	_ appoint
	Polly H	lawthorne	_ to the Upsh	ur County
Si	ick Pool Board for a _	2 year(s) term.		
-	Dald			
T	odd Tefteller, County	Judge		
P	Paula Bentr aula Gentry, Commis	7		
	ustin Nicholsøm, Con	mmissioner Pct. #2		
_	fr R	<u> </u>	, , ,	FILED COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY 2019 APR 30 A UPSHURCOUN
F	rank Berka, Commiss	ioner Pct. #3	DEPUT	DSS LERK ITY. T
<u> </u>	An V2	2		× n

Jay Miller, Commissioner Pct. #4